FORSYTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GRADES 7 - 12
DAILY TIME SCHEDULE

MONDAY/TUESDAY/THURSDAY/FRIDAY

PERIOD
Warning Bell

15 Period

2" Period

AM BREAK

3" Period

4™ Period
LUNCH
Warning Bell

5th Period

6™ Period

7™ Period
After School Program
(No Friday ASP)

WEDNESDAY

PERIOD

Warning Bell

15 Period

2" Period

AM BREAK

3" Period

4t Period

5th Period
Guidance/Connections
LUNCH

Warning Bell

6™ Period

7™h Period

Student Early Out
After School Program

BEGIN
8:10 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
9:11 a.m.
10:04 a.m.
10:18 a.m.
11:14 a.m.
12:07 p.m.
12:43 p.m.
12:47 p.m.
1:43 p.m.
2:39 p.m.
3:40 p.m.

BEGIN
8:10 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
8:59 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:46 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:14 a.m.
11:58 a.m.
12:28 p.m.
1:04 p.m.
1:08 p.m.
1:52 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

END

9:08 a.m.
10:04 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:11 a.m.
12:07 p.m.
12:47 p.m.

1:40 p.m.
2:36 p.m.
3:32 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

END

8:56 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:43 a.m.
10:27 a.m.
11:11 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:28 p.m.
1:08 p.m.

1:49 p.m.
2:33 p.m.
2:33 p.m.
3:30 p.m.



