## FORSYTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS GRADES 7 - 12 DAILY TIME SCHEDULE

## MONDAY/TUESDAY/THURSDAY/FRIDAY

PERIOD	<u>BEGIN</u>	<u>END</u>
Warning Bell	8:10 a.m.	
1 <sup>st</sup> Period	8:15 a.m.	9:08 a.m.
2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	9:11 a.m.	10:04 a.m.
AM BREAK	10:04 a.m.	10:15 a.m.
3 <sup>rd</sup> Period	10:18 a.m.	11:11 a.m.
4 <sup>th</sup> Period	11:14 a.m.	12:07 p.m.
LUNCH	12:07 p.m.	12:47 p.m.
Warning Bell	12:43 p.m.	
5 <sup>th</sup> Period	12:47 p.m.	1:40 p.m.
6 <sup>th</sup> Period	1:43 p.m.	2:36 p.m.
7 <sup>th</sup> Period	2:39 p.m.	3:32 p.m.
<u>A</u> fter <u>S</u> chool <u>P</u> rogram (No Friday ASP)	3:40 p.m.	4:30 p.m.

## WEDNESDAY

PERIOD	BEGIN	<u>END</u>
Warning Bell	8:10 a.m.	
1st Period	8:15 a.m.	8:56 a.m.
2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	8:59 a.m.	9:40 a.m.
AM BREAK	9:40 a.m.	9:43 a.m.
3 <sup>rd</sup> Period	9:46 a.m.	10:27 a.m.
4 <sup>th</sup> Period	10:30 a.m.	11:11 a.m.
5 <sup>th</sup> Period	11:14 a.m.	11:55 a.m.
Guidance/Connections	11:58 a.m.	12:28 p.m.
LUNCH	12:28 p.m.	1:08 p.m.
Warning Bell	1:04 p.m.	
6 <sup>th</sup> Period	1:08 p.m.	1:49 p.m.
7 <sup>th</sup> Period	1:52 p.m.	2:33 p.m.
Student Early Out		2:33 p.m.
After School Program	2:40 p.m.	3:30 p.m.